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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061394
TSA061394

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Alexandra UYS

BYE

[1] Taryn NADLER

3

4

TSA071108

TSA061618

TSA071108

TSA061618

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

Anele NKOSI

sophia SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

Sanele NKOSI 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA071324

TSA081054

TSA071324

TSA081054

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Mandisa  MFEKA

Olivia CLARK

Nonhle VILAKAZI

Keira  NAIDOO 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA071106

TSA071263

TSA071106

TSA071263

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Carla PEARSON

[2] Zahra FERREIRA

Grace WARDLAW

[2] Georgie MACKAY 6-1, 6-4

[1] NADLER / UYS

DLADLA / SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

6-1, 6-2

CLARK / NAIDOO

[2] FERREIRA / MACKAY

6-2, 4-6, 10-6

DLADLA / SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH

CLARK / NAIDOO

6-7, 6-3, 10-7

DLADLA / SOLODOVNICOVA SINGH
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